Aug 18 2024 (14:42) India Rail Info 1

Indore - Kota InterCity SF Express/22984 - SF - WCR
INDB/Indore Junction to MKC/Maksi Junction
1h 23m - 75 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 INDB |Indore Junction 15:35 5 |1 0 83 |[550 [WR
2 DWX |Dewas Junction 16:03 16:05 2m |0 |1 39 |41 |537 |WR
3 MKC |MaksiJunction 16:58 17:00 2m |3 |1 75 |67 [510 |WR
4 |SFY Shajapur 17:25 17:27 2m (1 |1 103 |78 |453 |WCR
5 |SFW |Sarangpur 17:48 17:50 2m 1 130 |80 |428 |WCR
6 |PFR Pachor Road 18:14 18:16 2m |0 |1 162 |73 |426 |WCR
7  |BRRG |Biyavra Rajgarh 18:40 18:42 2m |0 |1 192 |76 |424 [WCR
8 |CBK |Chachaura Binaganj 19:06 19:08 2m |0 |1 222 |75 |431 |WCR
9 |KHR| |Kumbhraj 19:26 19:27 m 1 244 |27 WCR
10 [RTA Ruthiyai Junction 20:20 20:35 15m 1 269 (78 |414 [WCR
11 |CAG |Chhabra Gugor 21:05 21:07 2m |1 |1 308 (78 345 [WCR
12 |SYL Salpura 21:19 21:21 2m |1 |1 323 |96 WCR
13 |BAZ |Baran 21:48 21:50 2m (3 |1 367 |56 (264 |WCR
14 |ATH  |Antah 22:13 22:15 2m |1 |1 388 |38 (249 |WCR
15 |KOTA |Kota Junction 23:25 34 (1 433 |- 253 |WCR

Aug 18 2024 (14:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



